
Fencer Name Fencer Rank

CHARISHMA CH 75
CHETHANA M 64
LEKHANA V 72
RAMYA SREE E 67

DEPIKA PROJA 38
DUTTA RACHKAA 69
SAGNIKA SAHU 60
SINGH ALINA 59

GUNJAN GUNJAN 13
KRITIKA KRITIKA 9
MANNAT BHATIYA 24
SHANAYA SHANAYA 5

BENNY Reeba 8
TIWARI Shreya 55
YADAV Anshika 69
YADAV Chhaya 11

CHAND Anshika 77
DAGAL Suhani 35
DAGAR GARIMA 54
SETHI Avni 22

CHAUDHARY SIDDHI 78
MER EKTA 63
MUCHDIYA BHAVNA 36
THAKOR KOMALBEN 20

KAUR Ravnoor 10
KHUSHI Khushi 15
TANISHA Tanisha 37
TANVI Tanvi 33

JOSHI VARNIKA 66
RANA HANSHIKA 58
THAKUR KASHVI 80

AARUSHI Aarushi 56
MANNASVI Mannasvi 51
PARVEEN Kaushar 73
SHARMA Praditi 43

KUMARI KHUSHI 85
SINGH MANSHI 81
SINGH SHRITI 41

L YUKTHA SIRI 3
N ANDAN GANIKA 16
P Pavani 1
T PAVANI 34

ANANDHA BHADRA 53
H S SREENIDHI 28
RAJ S JANVI 76
T S SADIKA 50



Fencer Name Fencer Rank

JADHAV JANVI 2
KASHYAP SNEHA 40
PATEL ROHINI 12
THAKARE SAMRUDDHI 30

DEVI GURUARIBAM KENIYA 31
JOTIRIKA CHANU G. 17
NAOROIBAM PIYANGANBI 7
YUMNAM MINARABA 85

ESHIKA ESHIKA 29
KAUR GURMAN 26
NIBBER AGAMJOT KAUR 3
SHREYA BHARDWAJ 32

CHAUDHARY KASHVI 84
ISHIKA Ishika 45
KHAN Sawaliya 71

B JESSY JAGUWAR 25
B THITHEEKSHA 46
M R ABINAYA 21
V ANUVARSHINII 27

HOORNN ADEEBA 39
SAVIO ANAANNA 18
SIRIVENNELA GANGARA BOMA 22
THRIVENI THALLAPELLI 6

BATRA NAMAN 42
DHOUNRIYAL AKSHARA 61
NEGI APOORVA 14
SINGH VATSALA 47

ALEENA ALEENA 85
ISHIKA ISHIKA 85
SINGH SWARNIMA 85
VERMA ARADHYA 85

BARMAN Sneha 82
KUNDU Ritisha 83
ROY Dimpi 74



Incomplete DE table of 32 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



U14TWE
24th Sub Junior National Championship
12 January 2023 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Team Name Club Country Team Rank Notes
1 KARNATAKA IND 6.666667
2 CHANDIGARH IND 9
3 MAHARASHTRA IND 14.66667
4 TELENGANA IND 15.33333
5 MANIPUR IND 18.33333
6 HARYANA IND 19.33333
7 PUNJAB IND 19.33333
8 TAMIL NADU IND 24.33333
9 CHHATTISGARH IND 24.66667
10 UTTARAKHAND IND 34.33333
11 DELHI IND 37
12 GUJARAT IND 39.66667
13 KERALA IND 43.66667
14 JAMMU & KASHMIR IND 50
15 ASSAM IND 52.33333
16 RAJASTHAN IND 66.66666
17 ANDHHRA PRADESH IND 67.66666
18 HIMACHAL PRADESH IND 68
19 JHARKHAND IND 69
20 WEST BENGAL IND 79.66666
21 UTTRAPRADESH IND 85
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U14TWE
24th Sub Junior National Championship
12 January 2023 - 10:00

6 KHAN Sawaliya CHETHANA M 3

5 ISHIKA Ishika LEKHANA V 1

4 CHAUDHARY KASHVI RAMYA SREE E 2

6 KHAN Sawaliya LEKHANA V 1

4 CHAUDHARY KASHVI CHETHANA M 3

5 ISHIKA Ishika RAMYA SREE E 2

4 CHAUDHARY KASHVI 5 2 LEKHANA V 1

6 KHAN Sawaliya 5 10 3 1 RAMYA SREE E 2

5 ISHIKA Ishika 5 15 8 5 CHETHANA M 3

6 MUCHDIYA BHAVNA SINGH SWARNIMA 3

5 THAKOR KOMALBEN ISHIKA ISHIKA 1

4 CHAUDHARY SIDDHI VERMA ARADHYA 2

6 MUCHDIYA BHAVNA ISHIKA ISHIKA 1

4 CHAUDHARY SIDDHI SINGH SWARNIMA 3

5 THAKOR KOMALBEN VERMA ARADHYA 2

4 CHAUDHARY SIDDHI 5 1 ISHIKA ISHIKA 1

6 MUCHDIYA BHAVNA 5 10 3 2 VERMA ARADHYA 2

5 THAKOR KOMALBEN 5 15 8 5 SINGH SWARNIMA 3



6 ROY Dimpi H S SREENIDHI 3

5 BARMAN Sneha RAJ S JANVI 1

4 KUNDU Ritisha T S SADIKA 2

6 ROY Dimpi RAJ S JANVI 1

4 KUNDU Ritisha H S SREENIDHI 3

5 BARMAN Sneha T S SADIKA 2

4 KUNDU Ritisha 1 5 RAJ S JANVI 1

6 ROY Dimpi 2 3 10 5 T S SADIKA 2

5 BARMAN Sneha 2 5 15 5 H S SREENIDHI 3

6 MANNASVI Mannasvi SINGH MANSHI 3

5 SHARMA Praditi KUMARI KHUSHI 1

4 AARUSHI Aarushi SINGH SHRITI 2

6 MANNASVI Mannasvi KUMARI KHUSHI 1

4 AARUSHI Aarushi SINGH MANSHI 3

5 SHARMA Praditi SINGH SHRITI 2

4 AARUSHI Aarushi 4 5 KUMARI KHUSHI 1

6 MANNASVI Mannasvi 5 9 10 5 SINGH SHRITI 2

5 SHARMA Praditi 4 13 15 5 SINGH MANSHI 3

6 RANA HANSHIKA DEPIKA PROJA 3

5 JOSHI VARNIKA SAGNIKA SAHU 1

4 THAKUR KASHVI SINGH ALINA 2

6 RANA HANSHIKA SAGNIKA SAHU 1

4 THAKUR KASHVI DEPIKA PROJA 3

5 JOSHI VARNIKA SINGH ALINA 2

4 THAKUR KASHVI 5 1 SAGNIKA SAHU 1

6 RANA HANSHIKA 4 10 9 SINGH ALINA 2

5 JOSHI VARNIKA 8 12 15 5 DEPIKA PROJA 3



6 KHAN Sawaliya P Pavani 3

5 ISHIKA Ishika N ANDAN GANIKA 1

4 CHAUDHARY KASHVI L YUKTHA SIRI 2

6 KHAN Sawaliya N ANDAN GANIKA 1

4 CHAUDHARY KASHVI P Pavani 3

5 ISHIKA Ishika L YUKTHA SIRI 2

4 CHAUDHARY KASHVI 1 5 N ANDAN GANIKA 1

6 KHAN Sawaliya 1 2 10 5 L YUKTHA SIRI 2

5 ISHIKA Ishika 6 8 15 5 P Pavani 3

6 V ANUVARSHINII BENNY Reeba 3

5 B JESSY JAGUWAR TIWARI Shreya 1

4 M R ABINAYA YADAV Chhaya 2

6 V ANUVARSHINII TIWARI Shreya 1

4 M R ABINAYA BENNY Reeba 3

5 B JESSY JAGUWAR YADAV Chhaya 2

4 M R ABINAYA 5 3 TIWARI Shreya 1

6 V ANUVARSHINII 3 8 4 1 YADAV Chhaya 2

5 B JESSY JAGUWAR 7 15 8 4 BENNY Reeba 3

6 THAKOR KOMALBEN NAOROIBAM PIYANGANBI 3

5 MUCHDIYA BHAVNA YUMNAM MINARABA 1

4 MER EKTA JOTIRIKA CHANU G. 2

6 THAKOR KOMALBEN YUMNAM MINARABA 1

4 MER EKTA NAOROIBAM PIYANGANBI 3

5 MUCHDIYA BHAVNA JOTIRIKA CHANU G. 2

4 MER EKTA 3 3 YUMNAM MINARABA 1

6 THAKOR KOMALBEN 3 6 9 6 JOTIRIKA CHANU G. 2

5 MUCHDIYA BHAVNA 3 9 15 6 NAOROIBAM PIYANGANBI 3



6 SIRIVENNELA GANGARA BOMA H S SREENIDHI 3

5 THRIVENI THALLAPELLI RAJ S JANVI 1

4 SAVIO ANAANNA T S SADIKA 2

6 SIRIVENNELA GANGARA BOMA RAJ S JANVI 1

4 SAVIO ANAANNA H S SREENIDHI 3

5 THRIVENI THALLAPELLI T S SADIKA 2

4 SAVIO ANAANNA 5 4 RAJ S JANVI 1

6 SIRIVENNELA GANGARA BOMA 3 8 10 6 T S SADIKA 2

5 THRIVENI THALLAPELLI 7 15 13 3 H S SREENIDHI 3

6 SINGH SHRITI JADHAV JANVI 3

5 SINGH MANSHI KASHYAP SNEHA 1

4 KUMARI KHUSHI PATEL ROHINI 2

6 SINGH SHRITI KASHYAP SNEHA 1

4 KUMARI KHUSHI JADHAV JANVI 3

5 SINGH MANSHI PATEL ROHINI 2

4 KUMARI KHUSHI 3 5 KASHYAP SNEHA 1

6 SINGH SHRITI 0 3 10 5 PATEL ROHINI 2

5 SINGH MANSHI 1 4 15 5 JADHAV JANVI 3

6 KHUSHI Khushi DAGAR GARIMA 3

5 KAUR Ravnoor SETHI Avni 1

4 TANVI Tanvi DAGAL Suhani 2

6 KHUSHI Khushi SETHI Avni 1

4 TANVI Tanvi DAGAR GARIMA 3

5 KAUR Ravnoor DAGAL Suhani 2

4 TANVI Tanvi 5 4 SETHI Avni 1

6 KHUSHI Khushi 5 10 6 2 DAGAL Suhani 2

5 KAUR Ravnoor 5 15 9 3 DAGAR GARIMA 3



6 BATRA NAMAN KAUR GURMAN 3

5 NEGI APOORVA NIBBER AGAMJOT KAUR 1

4 SINGH VATSALA SHREYA BHARDWAJ 2

6 BATRA NAMAN NIBBER AGAMJOT KAUR 1

4 SINGH VATSALA KAUR GURMAN 3

5 NEGI APOORVA SHREYA BHARDWAJ 2

4 SINGH VATSALA 4 5 NIBBER AGAMJOT KAUR 1

6 BATRA NAMAN 3 7 10 5 SHREYA BHARDWAJ 2

5 NEGI APOORVA 8 15 14 4 KAUR GURMAN 3

6 KRITIKA KRITIKA DEPIKA PROJA 3

5 SHANAYA SHANAYA SAGNIKA SAHU 1

4 GUNJAN GUNJAN SINGH ALINA 2

6 KRITIKA KRITIKA SAGNIKA SAHU 1

4 GUNJAN GUNJAN DEPIKA PROJA 3

5 SHANAYA SHANAYA SINGH ALINA 2

4 GUNJAN GUNJAN 5 2 SAGNIKA SAHU 1

6 KRITIKA KRITIKA 5 10 4 2 SINGH ALINA 2

5 SHANAYA SHANAYA 5 15 6 2 DEPIKA PROJA 3

6 V ANUVARSHINII 2 2 5 5 P Pavani 3

5 B JESSY JAGUWAR 6 8 10 5 N ANDAN GANIKA 1

4 M R ABINAYA 3 11 15 5 L YUKTHA SIRI 2

6 V ANUVARSHINII 4 15 20 5 N ANDAN GANIKA 1

4 M R ABINAYA 2 17 25 5 P Pavani 3

5 B JESSY JAGUWAR 4 21 30 5 L YUKTHA SIRI 2

4 M R ABINAYA 1 22 35 5 N ANDAN GANIKA 1

6 V ANUVARSHINII 0 22 40 5 L YUKTHA SIRI 2

5 B JESSY JAGUWAR 3 25 45 5 P Pavani 3



6 THRIVENI THALLAPELLI 5 5 5 5 NAOROIBAM PIYANGANBI 3

5 SIRIVENNELA GANGARA BOMA 4 9 10 5 YUMNAM MINARABA 1

4 HOORNN ADEEBA 3 12 15 5 JOTIRIKA CHANU G. 2

6 THRIVENI THALLAPELLI 5 17 20 5 YUMNAM MINARABA 1

4 HOORNN ADEEBA 1 18 25 5 NAOROIBAM PIYANGANBI 3

5 SIRIVENNELA GANGARA BOMA 4 22 30 5 JOTIRIKA CHANU G. 2

4 HOORNN ADEEBA 0 22 35 5 YUMNAM MINARABA 1

6 THRIVENI THALLAPELLI 9 31 40 5 JOTIRIKA CHANU G. 2

5 SIRIVENNELA GANGARA BOMA 3 34 45 5 NAOROIBAM PIYANGANBI 3

6 KHUSHI Khushi 1 1 5 5 JADHAV JANVI 3

5 KAUR Ravnoor 8 9 9 4 THAKARE SAMRUDDHI 1

4 TANVI Tanvi 2 11 15 6 PATEL ROHINI 2

6 KHUSHI Khushi 5 16 20 5 THAKARE SAMRUDDHI 1

4 TANVI Tanvi 1 17 25 5 JADHAV JANVI 3

5 KAUR Ravnoor 7 24 30 5 PATEL ROHINI 2

4 TANVI Tanvi 5 29 35 5 THAKARE SAMRUDDHI 1

6 KHUSHI Khushi 7 36 40 5 PATEL ROHINI 2

5 KAUR Ravnoor 1 37 45 5 JADHAV JANVI 3

3 SHANAYA SHANAYA 5 5 4 4 BATRA NAMAN 6

1 GUNJAN GUNJAN 5 10 9 5 NEGI APOORVA 5

2 KRITIKA KRITIKA 5 15 11 2 SINGH VATSALA 4

1 GUNJAN GUNJAN 5 20 15 4 BATRA NAMAN 6

3 SHANAYA SHANAYA 5 25 15 0 SINGH VATSALA 4

2 KRITIKA KRITIKA 5 30 21 6 NEGI APOORVA 5

1 GUNJAN GUNJAN 5 35 24 3 SINGH VATSALA 4

2 KRITIKA KRITIKA 5 40 28 4 BATRA NAMAN 6

3 SHANAYA SHANAYA 5 45 40 12 NEGI APOORVA 5



6 JOTIRIKA CHANU G. 2 2 5 5 P Pavani 3

5 NAOROIBAM PIYANGANBI 2 4 10 5 N ANDAN GANIKA 1

4 DEVI GURUARIBAM KENIYA 2 6 15 5 L YUKTHA SIRI 2

6 JOTIRIKA CHANU G. 5 11 20 5 N ANDAN GANIKA 1

4 DEVI GURUARIBAM KENIYA 5 16 25 5 P Pavani 3

5 NAOROIBAM PIYANGANBI 3 19 30 5 L YUKTHA SIRI 2

4 DEVI GURUARIBAM KENIYA 5 24 35 5 N ANDAN GANIKA 1

6 JOTIRIKA CHANU G. 5 29 40 5 L YUKTHA SIRI 2

5 NAOROIBAM PIYANGANBI 1 30 45 5 P Pavani 3

3 SHANAYA SHANAYA 2 2 3 3 PATEL ROHINI 6

1 GUNJAN GUNJAN 3 5 10 7 JADHAV JANVI 5

2 KRITIKA KRITIKA 6 11 15 5 KASHYAP SNEHA 4

1 GUNJAN GUNJAN 3 14 20 5 PATEL ROHINI 6

3 SHANAYA SHANAYA 6 20 25 5 KASHYAP SNEHA 4

2 KRITIKA KRITIKA 4 24 30 5 JADHAV JANVI 5

1 GUNJAN GUNJAN 6 30 34 4 KASHYAP SNEHA 4

2 KRITIKA KRITIKA 3 33 40 6 PATEL ROHINI 6

3 SHANAYA SHANAYA 3 36 45 5 JADHAV JANVI 5

6 PATEL ROHINI 2 2 5 5 P Pavani 3

5 JADHAV JANVI 8 10 9 4 N ANDAN GANIKA 1

4 KASHYAP SNEHA 3 13 15 6 L YUKTHA SIRI 2

6 PATEL ROHINI 4 17 19 4 N ANDAN GANIKA 1

4 KASHYAP SNEHA 4 21 25 6 P Pavani 3

5 JADHAV JANVI 3 24 30 5 L YUKTHA SIRI 2

4 KASHYAP SNEHA 3 27 31 1 N ANDAN GANIKA 1

6 PATEL ROHINI 3 30 37 6 L YUKTHA SIRI 2

5 JADHAV JANVI 9 39 45 8 P Pavani 3



U14TWE
24th Sub Junior National Championship
12 January 2023 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country
1 KARNATAKA IND
2 MAHARASHTRA IND
3T MANIPUR IND
3T CHANDIGARH IND
5 TELENGANA IND
6 HARYANA IND
7 TAMIL NADU IND
8 UTTARAKHAND IND
9 PUNJAB IND
10 CHHATTISGARH IND
11 DELHI IND
12 GUJARAT IND
13 KERALA IND
14 ASSAM IND
15 RAJASTHAN IND
16 JHARKHAND IND
17 JAMMU & KASHMIR IND
18 ANDHHRA PRADESH IND
19 HIMACHAL PRADESH IND
20 WEST BENGAL IND
21 UTTRAPRADESH IND



U14TWE
24th Sub Junior National Championship
12 January 2023 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals


